





Income and expenditure

Income

Membership
Affiliations
Donations

Branch Income
Fundraising income
Investment income
Transfers in

Property and rental
income/Office services

Miscellaneous

Total income
Expenditure

Premises

Office costs
Branch Expenditure
Staff costs
Transfers out
Campaigning costs

Fundraising costs

account

Financing charges and taxation

Miscellaneous

Total expenditure
(Deficit) /surplus

Note
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2023

1,802

9,569
10,273
895

18
1,685

24,242

1,840
9,555
1,542

30,727
342

44,006
(19,764)

2022

prior)

constitency

3,635
0
75,717
6,143

4
0

1,332

86,831

7,861

12,718

69,882
1,055

91,516
(4,685)
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